
 
II CIRCUIT DS-GIROSONA DE NATACIÓ 

TEMPORADA 2011-2012 

 

     Raül Ramos Tresserras M. del Ram C. de Girona  
Papallona    Nedador Club 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 TOTAL 
  1 Cristian Vasquez CN Banyoles 12 12         12   36 
  2 Marc Alvarez CN Lloret     9 12 4 9     34 
  3 Jaume Gazquez CN Vic-ETB 5 9       12     26 
  4 Julio Arribas CN Vic-ETB 7       12   5   24 
  5 Guillem Pujol CN Lloret         9   9   18 
  6 Nil Novellas CN Vic-ETB 9       7       16 
  7 Marc Calveras CN Lloret     12           12 
  8 Ferran Ribelles CN Centelles               12 12 
  9 David Jimenez GEIEG 4 7             11 
  10 Pau Ayats CN Banyoles 2 4 2       3   11 
  11 Joan Borriser CN Banyoles       9         9 
  12 Arnau  Fernández CN Figueres 3       5       8 
  13 Pau Herrera GEIEG     3   3   2   8 
  14 Eloy Granados CN Olot     7           7 
  15 Oriol Moreno             7     7 
  16 Marc Calveras CN Lloret             7   7 
  17 David Granados CN Olot     5       1   6 
  18 Borja Carrasal CN Figueres   5             5 
  19 Pol Recober Cn Castellfollit 1   4           5 
  20 Eduard Aguilar CN Vic-ETB             4   4 
  21 Sergi Rondón CN Lloret         2       2 
  22 Oscar Saura CN Olot     1           1 
  23 Albert Castillo CN Vic-ETB         1       1 

                          



 
II CIRCUIT DS-GIROSONA DE NATACIÓ 

TEMPORADA 2011-2012 

 

        Raül Ramos Tresserras M. del Ram C. de Girona   
Esquena   Nedador   100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 TOTAL 
  1 Rafael Luna CN Lloret 12   12 9 12 9 12 12 78 
  2 Julio Arribas CN Vic-ETB   12 7 12   12     43 
  3 Eric Moreno GEIEG 3   2 7 7 5   9 33 
  4 Ferran Ribelles CN Centelles     4   9   7   20 
  5 Eduard Sangenis GEIEG 2       5 4 5 7 23 
  6 Joel Planella CN Banyoles   9 1           10 
  7 Joan Borrisser CN Banyoles 5   5           10 
  8 David Granados Cn Olot 9               9 
  9 Guillem Pujol CN Lloret     9           9 
  10 Guillermo Muñoz CN Figueres 1 7     1   1   10 
  11 Marc Palmada CN Banyoles   5       3   5 13 
  12 Sergi Vivet NC Torelló 7               7 
  13 Gian. Donzelli GEIEG 4   3           7 
  14 Arnau Puig CN Figueres       5 2       7 
  15 Cristian Vasquez CN Banyoles           7 9   16 
  16 Aleix Fabrega CN Figueres         4       4 
  17 Sergi Rondón CN Lloret         3   3   6 
  18 Nil Rodeja Cn Olot           2     2 
  19 Jaume Gazquez CN Vic-ETB             4   4 
  20 Victor Aguilera CN Olot             2   2 

                          
                          



 
II CIRCUIT DS-GIROSONA DE NATACIÓ 

TEMPORADA 2011-2012 

 

        Raül Ramos Tresserras M. del Ram C. de Girona   
Braça   Nedador   100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 TOTAL 
  1 David Salvado CN Banyoles 3,5   12     12 12 12 51,5 
  2 Andres H. Bastida CN Banyoles 12     12 5   9   38 
  3 Aleix Fabrega Cn Figueres   7 4 9   9   9 38 
  4 Eduard Aguilar NC Torelló 9 9     12       30 
  5 Adria Surribas Cn Castellfollit 7   9           16 
  6 Albert Marti CN Olot 1   7   1   7   16 
  7 Adria Prades GEIEG       7 2 5     14 
  8 Abel Rodriguez CN Lloret 5       9       14 
  9 Marc Alvarez CN Lloret   12             12 
  10 Fran Luque CN Olot       5       7 12 
  11 Javier Gutierrez CN Vic-ETB 3,5       7       10,5 
  12 Javier López CN Centelles     3     7     10 
  13 Albert Rovira CN Vic-ETB       3   4     7 
  14 Aniol Font CN Vic-ETB     2       4   6 
  15 Eric Moreno GEIEG   5             5 
  16 Cristian Vasquez CN Banyoles     5           5 
  17 David Roca CN Centelles             5   5 
  18 Mar Rodríguez CN Torelló       4         4 
  19 Joaquim Riera CN Vic-ETB         4       4 
  20 Pau Herrera GEIEG     1       3   4 
  21 Jaume Fontdevila CN Vic-ETB         3       3 
  22 Carles Cufi Cn Figueres 2               2 
  23 Eloi Agell CN Farners             2   2 

                          



 
II CIRCUIT DS-GIROSONA DE NATACIÓ 

TEMPORADA 2011-2012 

 

        Raül Ramos Tresserras M. del Ram C. de Girona   
Lliures   Nedador   100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 TOTAL 
  1 Nil Novellas CN Vic-ETB 12   9 9 7   7   44 
  2 Félix Moreno CN Banyoles     12   12 7 12   43 
  3 Marc Calveras CN Lloret   9 7   5 12 5   38 
  4 Toni García CN Figueres 7 7 3 3     3 12 35 
  5 Eduard Aguilar CN Vic-ETB       12   9     21 
  6 Guillem Pujol CN Lloret   12         9   21 
  7 Arnau Fernández Cn Figueres       5   4   7 16 
  8 Dante Maschio CN Vic-ETB     4 4 3       11 
  9 Sergi Vivet NC Torelló 9               9 
  10 Andreu Badia CN Vic-ETB         9       9 
  11 Andrés Horacio CN Banyoles 5         2 2   9 
  12 Marc Alvarez CN Lloret               9 9 
  13 Cristian Vasquez CN Banyoles       7         7 
  14 Jaume Gazquez CN Vic-ETB       2   5     7 
  15 David Jimenez GEIEG         4 3     7 
  16 Adria Prades GEIEG             4 2 6 
  17 Aleix Domenech CN Olot             1 5 6 
  18 Gerard Girons CN Lloret   5             5 

  19 
Gianmarco 
Donzelli GEIEG     5           5 

  20 Xavier Badia CN Olot 2   1   2       5 
  21 Albert Castillo CN Vic-ETB           1   4 5 
  22 Joan Borrisser CN Banyoles 4               4 

  23 Albert Villalta 
CN 
Castellfollit   4             4 

  24 Xavier Abelenda CN Banyoles 3               3 
  25 Aaron Astudillo CN Banyoles   3             3 
  26 Oriol Moreno CN Vic-ETB               3 3 



 
II CIRCUIT DS-GIROSONA DE NATACIÓ 

TEMPORADA 2011-2012 

 

  27 Ferran Ribelles CN  Centelles     2           2 
  28 Eloy Granados CN Olot 1               1 
  29 Pol Recober CN Castellfollit       1         1 
  30 Joel Planella CN Banyoles         1       1 
  31 Sergi Rondón CN Lloret               1 1 

                          



 
II CIRCUIT DS-GIROSONA DE NATACIÓ 

TEMPORADA 2011-2012 

 

        Raül Ramos Tresserras M. del Ram C. de Girona   
Estils   Nedador   EI 100 EI 100 Ei 100 Ei 100 TOTAL 
  1 Guillem Pujol CN Lloret     9 9 5 9   9 41 
  2 Eduard Aguilar CN Vic-ETB   9 12       12 4 37 
  3 Cristian Vasquez CN Banyoles   12   7 4 2 9   34 
  4 Gian. Donzelli GEIEG 9 4   5 7       25 
  5 Ferran Ribelles CN Centelles 4       12 9     25 
  6 Rafael Luna Cn Lloret 12 12             24 
  7 David Salvado CN Banyoles       12 9       21 
  8 David Granados CN Olot 1 9   5 2   2   19 
  9 Marc Alvarez Cn Lloret       9     7   16 
  10 Arnau Fernández CN Figueres 3 3 7           13 
  11 Pau Ayats CN Banyoles     5 2 3   1   11 
  12 Albert Marti CN Olot 2 1           7 10 
  13 Javier Lopez CN Centelles     4       4   8 
  14 Rubén Aragón GEIEG 7               7 
  15 Aniol Font CN Vic-ETB             3 4 7 
  16 Albert Villalta CN Castellfollit 5               5 
  17 Sergi Rondon CN Lloret     3     2     5 
  18 Julio Arribas CN Vic-ETB             5   5 
  19 Oscar Saura CN Olot     2 1         3 
  20 Pau Abel CN Olot         1       1 

                          



 
II CIRCUIT DS-GIROSONA DE NATACIÓ 

TEMPORADA 2011-2012 

 

        Raül Ramos Tresserras M. del Ram C. de Girona  
Velocitat   Nedador   Lliures   Braça   Esquena   Papallona      
  1 Marc Calveras CN Lloret 3   4   7   3   17 
  2 Felix Moreno CN Banyoles         5   12   17 
  3 Rafael Luna CN Lloret 4       12       16 
  4 Guillem Pujol CN Lloret 9       2   5   16 
  5 Andrés Horacio CN Banyoles     7       7   14 
  6 Ferran Ribelles CN Centelles 1   3   9       13 
  7 Gian. Donzelli GEIEG 6   1   4   2   13 
  8 Oriol Ausiro NC Torelló 12               12 
  9 David Salvado CN Banyoles     12           12 
  10 Cristian Vasquez CN Banyoles         3   9   12 
  11 Adria Surribas CN Castellfollit     9           9 
  12 Rubén Aragón GEIEG 6               6 
  13 Marc Álvarez CN Lloret     5           5 
  14 Julio Arribas CN Vic-ETB             4   4 
  15 Eduard Aguilar NC Torelló 2               2 
  16 Xavier Abelenda CN Banyoles     2           2 
  17 Dante Maschio CN Vic-ETB         1       1 

 18 Nil Novellas CN Vic-ETB             1   1 
 
 
 
 

 


